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JUNIOR WOMEN'S FIT- MODEL 16-23 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Teodora Mitu789 2004Romania /162.5

 Lilien Pasztor790 2005Hungary /162

 Ivon Georgieva791 2007Bulgaria /159

 Izabela Demeny792 2005Romania /155

 Sofia Jakubickova793 2001Slovakia /166.4

 Vilte Janciunaite794 2001Lithuania /166.4

 Madalina Stanca795 2003Romania /155

 Lilla Csasztvan796 2002Hungary /167

 Viktoria Panova797 2003Bulgaria /175

 Antonia Macarie798 2007Romania /167.5

 Ema Dobric799 2001Serbia /163.9

Σ=11

MASTER WOMEN'S FIT- MODEL 35 YEARS & OVER

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Ludmila Wojdak764 1981Poland /158.8

 Andrea Balaska765 1987Hungary /151.5

 Daniela Martinescu766 1984Romania /150.5

 Ivette Martin767 1985Slovakia /156

 Miroslava Romanova768 1983Italy /161.6

 Marina Zvanchuka769 1979Latvia /170.5

 Anne-Lise Rabu770 1985France /165.5

 Ruslana Niekhliebova771 1989Ukraine /153

 Katriina Lehtimaki772 1989Finland /157.5

 Victoria Diaz773 1985Spain /170.6

 Emily Green774 1986Finland /15.4

 Elena Chernyshevich775 1982IFBB Flag (B) /174

 Hanna Ursan776 1987Ukraine /155.7

 Marika Harjunpaa777 1972Finland /163

 Julija Zezela778 1982Spain /174

 Alena Vaitsiuk779 1981IFBB Flag (B) /171

 Ksenija Teresko780 1983Latvia /175.3

 Olga Volkova781 1987Estonia /151.8

 Camilla Rosen782 1970Sweden /173.5

 Adrienn Voros783 1986Hungary /168.5

 Viktorija Tkacenko784 1978Estonia /158.3

 Olena Yakina785 1988Ukraine /162.3

 Julia Grenz786 1984Latvia /169.5

 Inna Paulmier787 1988France /176.5

Σ=24

1/9



WOMEN'S FIT- MODEL UP TO 160 CM

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Daniela Martinescu801 1984Romania /150.5

 Hanna Ursan802 1987Ukraine /155.7

 Ruslana Niekhliebova803 1989Ukraine /153

 Ivon Georgieva804 2007Bulgaria /159

 Emily Green805 1986Finland /15.4

 Olga Volkova806 1987Estonia /151.8

 Imola Suto807 1990Hungary /155.4

 Viktorija Tkacenko808 1978Estonia /158.3

 Ludmila Wojdak809 1981Poland /158.8

 Anna Hrechka810 2000Ukraine /155.9

 Anastasia Iliuk811 1997Ukraine /154

 Katriina Lehtimaki812 1989Finland /157.5

Σ=12

WOMEN'S FIT- MODEL UP TO 164 CM

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Olena Yakina814 1988Ukraine /162.3

 Ema Dobric815 2001Serbia /163.9

 Miroslava Romanova816 1983Italy /161.6

 Yana Horbatenko817 1998Ukraine /162.3

 Lilien Pasztor818 2005Hungary /162

 Alona Ryzhenko819 1995Ukraine /160.8

 Marika Harjunpaa820 1972Finland /163

 Anna Kucharska821 1995Poland /163.3

 Roosa Uitus822 1996Finland /164

Σ=9

WOMEN'S FIT- MODEL UP TO 168 CM

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Yuliya Mysyura824 1993Italy /167.7

 Lilla Csasztvan825 2002Hungary /167

 Anne-Lise Rabu826 1985France /165.5

 Sofia Jakubickova827 2001Slovakia /166.4

 Vilte Janciunaite828 2001Lithuania /166.4

 Crina-Maria Orleanu829 1998Romania /165.4

 Victoria Petrovich830 1993IFBB Flag (B) /166.5

 Marta Matusikova831 1990Slovakia /166

 Barbora Labudova832 1998Czech Republic /166.6

 Anastasiia Terekhovska833 1993Ukraine /166.5

Σ=10

WOMEN'S FIT- MODEL UP TO 172 CM

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Alexia Bloudeau835 1996France /171.4

 Alena Vaitsiuk836 1981IFBB Flag (B) /171

 Marina Zvanchuka837 1979Latvia /170.5

 Melinda Kummer838 1992Hungary /168.3

 Julia Grenz839 1984Latvia /169.5

 Daniela Zolotova840 1998Latvia /168.5

 Ines Cerezo841 1990Spain /170.5

 Laura Dilyte842 1993Lithuania /170.5

Σ=8
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WOMEN'S FIT- MODEL OVER 172 CM

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Inna Paulmier844 1988France /176.5

 Camilla Rosen845 1970Sweden /173.5

 Ksenija Teresko846 1983Latvia /175.3

 Julija Zezela847 1982Spain /174

 Elena Chernyshevich848 1982IFBB Flag (B) /174

 Kamile Budiene849 1990Lithuania /173.1

 Natalia Martynenko850 1990Spain /173.5

 Natalia Kuc851 1999Poland /178.5

 Maryna Haidash852 1992IFBB Flag (B) /176

 Viktoria Panova853 2003Bulgaria /175

Σ=10

JUNIOR WOMEN'S BODYFITNESS 16-20 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Katarina Krekacova267 2004Slovakia /156.5

 Linda Tomsits268 2006Hungary /166.3

 Edina Somai269 2005Romania /153.4

 Sade Murtovaara270 2007Finland /161.5

 Liisa Vepsalainen271 2005Finland /165.5

 Diana Kerekes272 2005Romania /168.7

 Olivia Heckova273 2007Slovakia /162.4

 Faustina Gancieriute274 2004Lithuania /159

 Kaisa Laukkanen275 2006Finland /182.2

 Aleksandra Pietrzykowska276 2007Poland /162

 Jamie Holper277 2005Germany /164

Σ=11

JUNIOR WOMEN'S BODYFITNESS 21-23 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Veronika Pekarova279 2003Czech Republic /173

 Weronika Wojcik280 2003Poland /167

 Petronela Hnilicova281 2001Slovakia /163

 Maike Lau282 2002Germany /156.4

 Nea Isotalo283 2001Finland /166

 Paula Merk284 2003Germany /168

 Clarissa-Marie Bike285 2001Germany /174.7

 Mindi Nuutti286 2002Finland /164

 Iida Peltola287 2001Finland /159

Σ=9

MUSCULAR MEN'S PHYSIQUE UP TO 179 CM

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Deniz Dulun855 1997Turkey /171.5

 Dario Fernandez856 1986Spain /174.5

 Emin Babayev857 1990Azerbaijan /174

 Mohammed Albaraa858 1988Germany /171.6

 Adam Wellart859 1995Czech Republic /172

 Ajremin Jusufi860 1993North Macedonia /168.5

 Arsim Qiriqi861 1992Kosovo /171.5

 Rauf Aliyev862 1994Azerbaijan /175.3

 Kamil Aliyev863 1994Azerbaijan /175

Σ=9
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MUSCULAR MEN'S PHYSIQUE OVER 179 CM

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Yevhen Kolesnyk865 1990Ukraine /180.6

 Francisco Comitre866 1977Spain /186

 Shukran Soltanov867 1989Azerbaijan /184.5

 Serghei Semeniuc868 1985Germany /193.5

 Adrian Marchewczynski869 1993Poland /190

Σ=5

MASTER WOMEN'S BODYFITNESS 35-39 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Jemina Hietanen947 1989Finland /156

 Timea Toth948 1988Hungary /168

 Susanna Niemi949 1985Finland /163.5

 Marika Nystrom950 1989Finland /156.6

 Aleksandra Nevski951 1988Estonia /169.5

 Dejanira Zuklic952 1987IFBB Flag (B) /165.5

 Karmen Kiier953 1986Estonia /166

 Kateryna Radetska954 1989Ukraine /163.9

 Frida Karlsson955 1987Sweden /150.5

 Mari Oks956 1988Estonia /176

 Irma Sprainaityte957 1988Lithuania /167.5

 Tatjana Quandt958 1989Germany /164.5

Σ=12

MASTER WOMEN'S BODYFITNESS 40-44 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Laia Bergonon960 1980Spain /156.5

 Jurgita Sciukiene961 1983Lithuania /180

 Essi Hamalainen962 1984Finland /166

 Amina Zidan963 1983Ukraine /161.7

 Yevheniia Prutskova964 1980Ukraine /174

 Vicenta Lopez965 1981Spain /164

 Noora Tyni966 1980Finland /162.5

 Yurena Navarro967 1981Spain /169.2

 Marian Muuga968 1982Estonia /164

 Laetitia Cadoret969 1981France /162

 Olga Kelm970 1982Poland /162.5

 Kamila Rzeszowska971 1981Ireland /157

 Renate Loraas972 1984Norway /176.5

 Anu Koivisto973 1982Finland /163.8

Σ=14
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MASTER WOMEN'S BODYFITNESS 45-49 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Piret Marmor975 1977Estonia /168

 Elena Moncada976 1977Spain /148.5

 Veronika Kolozsvari977 1976Hungary /165.5

 Irina Shuvaeva978 1977Lithuania /163.6

 Nadine Sorasio979 1975France /169

 Mari Makinen980 1976Finland /169

 Natasa Kandic981 1977Serbia /170.5

 Niina Nyberg982 1977Finland /162

 Jerneja Stopar983 1978Slovenia /167.3

 Marja Poutanen984 1978Finland /158.5

 Evgeniya Ledvich985 1979Israel /162.5

Σ=11

MASTER WOMEN'S BODYFITNESS 50 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Vladimira Krizova987 1972Czech Republic /169.5

 Marika Vakiparta988 1974Finland /172.2

 Virpi Sipila989 1972Finland /155.5

 Corinne Poppel990 1972France /165

 Fabiola Delbaere991 1965France /151.6

 Katerina Brychtova992 1974Czech Republic /171.5

 Frederique Hinsberger993 1973France /163

 Carole Doutau994 1970France /165.5

 Heli Pakarinen995 1974Finland /161.5

Σ=9

WOMEN'S BODYFITNESS UP TO 158 CM

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Marika Nystrom201 1989Finland /156.6

 Maike Lau202 2002Germany /156.4

 Elena Moncada203 1977Spain /148.5

 Katarina Krekacova204 2004Slovakia /156.5

 Frida Karlsson205 1987Sweden /150.5

 Kamila Rzeszowska206 1981Ireland /157

 Jemina Hietanen207 1989Finland /156

 Laia Bergonon208 1980Spain /156.5

 Nikita Kurkinen209 1998Finland /157.8

 Coline Jehan210 1998France /156.7

 Delia Lacataru211 1993Romania /152.5

Σ=11

5/9



WOMEN'S BODYFITNESS UP TO 163 CM

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Olga Kelm213 1982Poland /162.5

 Emelie Lundgkvist214 1995Sweden /158.4

 Lucile Deboudacher215 1993France /158.8

 Amina Zidan216 1983Ukraine /161.7

 Anastasiia Pertseva217 1999Ukraine /162

 Marie Balon218 2000France /160.5

 Laetitia Cadoret219 1981France /162

 Roosa Valtanen220 1991Finland /161.5

 Sigrid Skjeldstad221 1995Norway /159.8

 Johanna Heinijoki222 1992Finland /159

 Kateryna Bortnychuk223 1992Ukraine /160.5

 Evgeniya Ledvich224 1979Israel /162.5

 Petronela Hnilicova225 2001Slovakia /163

 Morgane Bruyere226 1998France /161.3

 Heli Pakarinen227 1974Finland /161.5

Σ=15

WOMEN'S BODYFITNESS UP TO 168 CM

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Diana Doskalu229 1991Czech Republic /167.4

 Kristina Dranickaja230 1991Lithuania /165

 Vicenta Lopez231 1981Spain /164

 Anu Koivisto232 1982Finland /163.8

 Timea Toth233 1988Hungary /168

 Kateryna Radetska234 1989Ukraine /163.9

 Karmen Kiier235 1986Estonia /166

 Piret Marmor236 1977Estonia /168

 Michaela Sourkova237 2000Czech Republic /168

 Sinem Seyfi238 1991Turkey /164

 Marian Muuga239 1982Estonia /164

 Sanni Kastelvuo240 1991Finland /163.5

 Irina Shuvaeva241 1977Lithuania /163.6

 Simona Enica242 1990Netherlands /166.5

 Dejanira Zuklic243 1987IFBB Flag (B) /165.5

 Susanna Niemi244 1985Finland /163.5

 Lisa Nordgren245 1992Sweden /164.5

 Manon Imbach246 2000France /166

 Hanna Nachichko247 1995Ukraine /167.2

 Anastasiia Hanzha248 1995Poland /165.3

 Irma Sprainaityte249 1988Lithuania /167.5

 Weronika Wojcik250 2003Poland /167

Σ=22
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WOMEN'S BODYFITNESS OVER 168 CM

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Yevheniia Prutskova251 1980Ukraine /174

 Emilia Heikkila252 1991Finland /178

 Lucylle Guillimin253 2000France /171.5

 Emma Wegelius254 1992Finland /177.3

 Vladimira Krizova255 1972Czech Republic /169.5

 Aleksandra Nevski256 1988Estonia /169.5

 Yurena Navarro257 1981Spain /169.2

 Jurgita Sciukiene258 1983Lithuania /180

 Renate Loraas259 1984Norway /176.5

 Diana Kerekes260 2005Romania /168.7

 Veronika Pekarova261 2003Czech Republic /173

 Lisanne Geisert262 1997Germany /169.4

 Mari Oks263 1988Estonia /176

 Emma Robert264 1996France /173

 Katariina Pitkanen265 1997Finland /171

Σ=15

JUNIOR MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE 16-20 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Patrik Hadzega871 2006Slovakia 79.2/175.3

 Vladut Corciu872 2004Romania 73.2/176.8

 Teodor Dordevic873 2004Serbia 70/171

 Lukas Andrejko874 2004Czech Republic 78/174

 Mihnea Simion875 2004Romania 56.9/160

 Jozef Kubanik876 2004Slovakia 75/174

Σ=6

JUNIOR MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE 21-23 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Lucas Jarvinen878 2001Finland 85.5/187

 Laurentiu-Gabriel Mihalcea879 2002Romania 72.2/172.2

 Jakub Lukacik880 2001Slovakia 75.4/174.3

 Andrei Ghican881 2002Romania 68.5/168.5

 Anton Parkkinen882 2001Finland 82.5/182.5

 Osman Ozogul883 2001Turkey 80.5/175.5

Σ=6

MASTER MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE 40-44 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Adel Huseinovic885 1981Austria 81/173

 Piotr Osowski886 1984Poland 84.1/178.5

 Dragos Enuta887 1982Romania 78.1/175.6

 Ilkka Ollila888 1980Finland 70.7/171.5

 Albert-Cristian Mufturel889 1980Romania 87.4/177

Σ=5
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MASTER MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE 45-49 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Daniel Rodriguez Marba891 1978Spain 76.2/171.5

 Norman Arndt892 1977Germany 88.5/179

 Daniel Terranova893 1976Sweden 64.9/164.6

 Richard Bilik894 1979Czech Republic 84.5/178.3

 Antun Vizir 895 1975IFBB Flag (B) 71/167

 Jeremy Furgerol896 1979France 87.3/180.5

Σ=6

MASTER MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE 50 YEARS & OVER OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Aapo Kilpelainen897 1974Finland 72/171.5

 Bo Granat898 1970Sweden 96.3/187.5

 Drazen Salopek899 1972IFBB Flag (B) 86.9/177

 Fabrizio De Silvestro900 1972Italy 79/172

 Mikael Ring901 1969Sweden 89.6/180

 Robert Wahlander902 1974Sweden 100.8/191.5

Σ=6

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 171 CM

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Oguz Ozkan904 1997Turkey 72/168

 Alpha Keita905 2000France 73.5/169

 Ondrej Dana906 1993Czech Republic 71.1/168.5

 Louis Hervouet907 1993France 75.8/171

 Daniel Pena908 1988Spain 73.5/168.3

 Andrej Sokolovsky909 1998Slovakia 74.4/170.5

 Lucas Muneret910 1998France 66.9/169.7

 Besmir Agalliu911 1987Albania 74.2/170

 Euxhen Beqiri912 1997Albania 66.1/162.3

Σ=9

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 175 CM

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Daniel Lochman914 2000Czech Republic 74.9/171.5

 Marek Zajonc915 1999Slovakia 74.8/173.5

 Daniel Kunikowski916 1986Poland 81/175

 Adel Huseinovic917 1981Austria 81/173

 Andrii Blazhko918 1994Ukraine 77/173

 Mohammad Parivaz919 1995Austria 77.5/172

 Aleksandar Cvetkovic920 1982Serbia 76.2/174.6

 Safier Koorndijk-Iancu921 1991Romania 76.2/174.2

Σ=8
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MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 180 CM

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Piotr Osowski923 1984Poland 84.1/178.5

 Tomche Nikoloski924 1987North Macedonia 83.3/178.5

 Nikolay Yonchev925 1997Bulgaria 86/177

 Tim Larsen926 1995Norway 88.5/177.5

 Jessy Perrot927 1993France 78.3/177.5

 Riccardo Ohri928 1995Liechtenstein 89.5/179

 Patrik Hadzega929 2006Slovakia 79.2/175.3

 Adrien Joulia930 1996France 81/177

 Juuso Koskela-Salmivala931 1996Finland 78.2/176

 Andrii Kulichenko932 1995Ukraine 89.9/179

 Lucas Belser933 1995France 78.4/179.5

 Jan Kascak934 1995Czech Republic 85.4/176.5

 Khizri Shahriyar935 1986Azerbaijan 89.6/179.4

 Vytautas Stankevicius936 1994Lithuania 88.6/179.2

Σ=14

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVER 180 CM

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/

BH

 Hugo Casteran938 2000France 84.1/180.5

 Anthony Gerlach939 1994France 92.7/186

 Thomas Gutfleisch940 1987France 87.2/182.5

 Marko Pitkanen941 1992Finland 86.5/183

 Robert Wahlander942 1974Sweden 100.8/191.5

 Rickard Andersson-Vig944 1994Sweden 96.6/186

 Erdem Hossoy945 1989Turkey 93/187.5

Σ=7
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